
Hallenspielplan  Ballsporthalle  ( 18180 )
Dieselstraße 7
64372   Ober-Ramstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.08.2025 17:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau 1 HSG Odenwald 18:35

Sa. 30.08.2025 15:00

17:00

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau 2

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau 1

HSG 2020 Hai…Glattbach 2

HSG Preagberg 1

26:26

0:0

So. 07.09.2025 14:30 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau 1 SG RW Babenhausen 0:0

So. 14.09.2025 13:00

14:30

MJE-BK2

MJE-BK

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

JSG Groß-Roh…ernsheim II

TV Büttelborn II

24:120

270:40

So. 21.09.2025 15:00 WJB-BL HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim 24:10

So. 26.10.2025 11:30 MJC-BL HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau JSGmC Erbach…th/Krumbach 34:42

So. 02.11.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

MJE-BK2

MJC-BL

WJD-BOL

WJC-BL

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

TV Lampertheim II

JSGmC Darmst…t/Arheilgen

JSG Groß-Roh…m/Gernsheim

JSG Mörfelden/Walldorf

105:54

41:28

28:31

30:16

So. 09.11.2025 15:00

17:00

M-BL

M-BOL

HSG Gr.-Bieb…u/Modau III

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

HSG Riedstadt II

HSG Riedstadt

26:26

39:21

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.11.2025 13:00

13:25

13:50

14:15

14:40

15:05

15:30

15:55

16:20

16:45

17:10

17:35

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

HSG Gr.-Bieb…u/Modau III

TG Eberstadt II

JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim III

JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

HSG Gr.-Bieb…u/Modau III

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

SG Arheilgen II

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Riedstadt III

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim III

TG Eberstadt II

HSG Gr.-Bieb…u/Modau III

JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim III

TG Eberstadt II

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Riedstadt III

SG Arheilgen II

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

HSG Riedstadt III

SG Arheilgen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.11.2025 15:00 WJB-BL HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau TV Trebur 0:0

So. 30.11.2025 13:00

17:00

F-BL

M-BOL

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

TGB Darmstadt II

HSG Langen

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 17:00 WJB-BL HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau HSG Langen 0:0

So. 14.12.2025 10:30

10:55

11:20

11:45

12:10

12:35

13:00

13:25

13:50

14:15

14:40

15:05

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

HSG Gr.-Bieb…u/Modau III

HSG Weiters.…sh.Worf. II

TV Trebur II

SV Erbach

TV Trebur II

HSG Gr.-Bieb…u/Modau III

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Rü/Bau/Kö III

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

HC VfL Heppenheim

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

TV Trebur II

SV Erbach

HSG Weiters.…sh.Worf. II

HSG Gr.-Bieb…u/Modau III

SV Erbach

HSG Weiters.…sh.Worf. II

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

HC VfL Heppenheim

HSG Rü/Bau/Kö III

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HC VfL Heppenheim

HSG Rü/Bau/Kö III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Ballsporthalle  ( 18180 )
Dieselstraße 7
64372   Ober-Ramstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.01.2026 15:00 WJB-BL HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau SG Arheilgen 0:0

So. 01.02.2026 16:00

18:00

F-BL

F-BOL

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

TuS Zwingenberg II

HSG Weiters.…sh.Worf. II

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

MJE-BK

WJC-BL

WJB-BL

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

TSV Pfungstadt

SG Egelsbach

JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 11:30

13:00

15:00

17:00

MJE-BK2

MJE-BK

M-BL

M-BOL

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

HSG Gr.-Bieb…u/Modau III

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

TG Biblis II

HSG Dornh./Gr.-Gerau

TuS Griesheim II

TV Lampertheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 15:00

17:00

F-BL

F-BOL

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

TV Trebur

TGB Darmstadt

0:0

0:0

So. 03.05.2026 17:00 M-BOL HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II SV Erbach 0:0


